European Conference of

Al Maha Arabian Horse Show (C H

Inte rnational) Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHO
Arabian Horse Center,
Kuwait
27 Nov 2025, Colt
Foals
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: SHOUGEN AL 91.2
KHASHAB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MUBARAK
HAMDAN RASHED
AL KHASHAB

2nd Name: AW SAGER 90.9
Colour: bay
Owner: AW STUD

3rd Name: BN GAIS 90.5
Colour: grey
Owner: Alnassar
Stud

4th Name: KENAN 90.3
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Rasheed
Stud




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SINWAR
ALKAD

Colour: bay

Owner: Alkad Stud

Name: SHAMEKH AL
OLAYA

Colour: bay

Owner: AL OLAYA

Name: ASAYEL
MEHRAJA

Colour: grey

Owner: Asayel Stud

Name: MHS ZAD
Colour: bay
Owner: Mhs

Name: DKS ADEL
Colour: grey
Owner: Dks Stud

89.9

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

89.5

89.4

89.3

89.1

17.5

17.5
145 145 145 15 145 145 15
19 19.5 195 19 19 19 18.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: LATEEN BAHI
Colour: bay

Owner: Lateen
Arabians

Name: HABIB
ALSAFAT

Colour: grey
Owner: Hussain Ali
Abdulredha Almail

Name: ZYZOM WD
Colour: bay
Owner: WD STUD

Name: SOLTAN
ALBEDAA

Colour: bay
Owner: AL BEDAA
STUD

Name: ASAYEL
SARAB

Colour: grey
Owner: ALIH A
RUMAIH

88.8

88.6

88.5

88

87.8




Judges

Name: HZAAZ
Colour: grey
Owner: TARARWA
STUD

Name: MOHIB
ALALIYAT
Colour: bay
Owner: Osmstud

Name: MDK
MANSOUR
Colour: grey
Owner: Mdk Stud

Name: FAHAD
ALMUQALADAT
Colour: grey
Owner: I STUD

G.T. == Gabriela Thiry, PL

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG
J.E. 11]josy Everars, BE
P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL

C.V. 11 Christine Valette, FR
F.S. @ Ferdinand Schwestermann, CH

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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